HLC0402/0603/0805CSCC SERIES
1. Ceramic body and Wire wound construction provide
    highest SRFs available in 0402/0603/0805 size.
SPECIFICATION OF HLC SERIES
1 HLC0402.A05
2. These ultra compact inductors provided exceptional
    Q values , even at high frequencies.
HLC1008CSCC SERIES

KING CORE ELECTRONICS INC. No.269,Nanfong Rd.,Pingjhen City,Taoyuan County, TaiwanKING CORE ELECTRONICS INC. No.269,Nanfong Rd.,Pingjhen City,Taoyuan County, Taiwan
1 HLC0402.A05
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
L Tolerance Test Q Test
Frequency Frequency
(nH) ±% (MHz) Min (MHz)
IDCSelf Resonant
(Ω)max (mA)max
WOUND CHIP INDUCTORS → HLC0402CSCC SERIES
ORDERING CODE Frequency Resistance
(MHz)TYP
DC
2 HLC0402.A05
HLC0402CSCC1N0□T 1.0 10/5 250 16 250
HLC0402CSCC1N2□T 1.2 10/5 250 10 250
HLC0402CSCC1N3□T 1.3 10/5 250 10 250
HLC0402CSCC1N9□T 1.9 10/5 250 16 250
HLC0402CSCC2N0□T 2.0 10/5 250 16 250
HLC0402CSCC2N2□T 2.2 10/5 250 19 250
11100 0.07 1040
10800 0.07 960
10400 0.14 640
11300 0.07 1040
10400 0.14 640
12700 0.045 1360
HLC0402CSCC2N2□T 2.2 10/5 250 19 250
HLC0402CSCC2N4□T 2.4 10/5 250 15 250
HLC0402CSCC2N5□T 2.5 10/5 250 13 250
HLC0402CSCC2N7□T 2.7 10/5 250 16 250
HLC0402CSCC3N3□T 3.3 10/5 250 19 250
HLC0402CSCC3N6□T 3.6 10/5 250 19 250
HLC0402CSCC4N7 T 4.7 10/5 250 15 250
6800 0.066 840
4770 0.13 640
10400 0.15 640
7000 0.066 840
10500 0.068 790
10400 0.15 640
10800 0.07 960
HLC0402CSCC4N7□T 4.7 10/5 250 15 250
HLC0402CSCC5N6□T 5.6 10/5 250 20 250
HLC0402CSCC6N8□T 6.8 10/5 250 20 250
HLC0402CSCC7N3□T 7.3 10/5 250 20 250
HLC0402CSCC8N2□T 8.2 10/5 250 22 250
HLC0402CSCC8N7□T 8.7 10/5 250 18 250 4100 0.20 480
4800 0.12 680
4400 0.10 680
4800 0.083 760
4800 0.12 680
4770 0.13 640
HLC0402CSCC8N7□T 8.7 10/5 250 18 250
HLC0402CSCC9N0□T 9.0 10/5 250 22 250
HLC0402CSCC9N1□T 9.1 10/5 250 22 250
HLC0402CSCC9N5□T 9.5 10/5 250 18 250
HLC0402CSCC10N□T 10 10/5 250 21 250
HLC0402CSCC11NJ□T 11 10/5 250 24 250
HLC0402CSCC12N□T 12 10/5/2 250 24 250 3600 0.12 640
3900 0.20 480
3680 0.12 640
4160 0.10 680
4000 0.20 480
4100 0.20 480
4160 0.10 680
HLC0402CSCC12N□T 12 10/5/2 250 24 250
HLC0402CSCC13N□T 13 10/5/2 250 24 250
HLC0402CSCC15N□T 15 10/5/2 250 24 250
HLC0402CSCC16N□T 16 10/5/2 250 24 250
HLC0402CSCC18N□T 18 10/5/2 250 25 250
HLC0402CSCC19N□T 19 10/5/2 250 24 250
3100 0.23 420
3040 0.20 480
3280 0.17 560
3100 0.22 560
3600 0.12 640
3450 0.21 440
HLC0402CSCC19N□T 19 10/5/2 250 24 250
HLC0402CSCC20N□T 20 10/5/2 250 25 250
HLC0402CSCC22N□T 22 10/5/2 250 25 250
HLC0402CSCC23N□T 23 10/5/2 250 22 250
HLC0402CSCC24N□T 24 10/5/2 250 25 250
HLC0402CSCC27N□T 27 10/5/2 250 24 250
HLC0402CSCC30N□T 30 10/5/2 250 25 250
2480 0.30 400
2350 0.35 400
2720 0.30 400
2700 0.30 400
3000 0.25 420
2800 0.30 400
3040 0.20 480
HLC0402CSCC30N□T 30 10/5/2 250 25 250
HLC0402CSCC33N□T 33 10/5/2 250 24 250
HLC0402CSCC36N□T 36 10/5/2 250 24 250
HLC0402CSCC39N□T 39 10/5/2 250 25 250
HLC0402CSCC40N□T 40 10/5/2 250 24 250
HLC0402CSCC47N□T 47 10/5/2 250 20 250 2100 0.83 150
2100 0.55 200
2240 0.65 320
2350 0.40 400
2320 0.44 320
2350 0.35 400
HLC0402CSCC47N T 47 10/5/2 250 20 250
HLC0402CSCC56N□T 56 10/5/2 250 22 250
HLC0402CSCC68N□T 68 10/5/2 250 22 250
HLC0402CSCC72N□T 72 10/5/2 250 20 250
HLC0402CSCC82N□T 82 10/5/2 250 20 250
HLC0402CSCCR10□T 100 10/5/2 250 20 250
HLC0402CSCCR18□T 180 10/5/2 100 8 100 2.70 50
1260 1.85 50
1160 2.00 30
700